
Phone: (716)342-2139 

Fax: (716)  

1553 Harlem Road 

Cheektowaga, NY 14206 

@first-friendsdaycare.com 

Tuition and Fees 
Fees: 

Annual registration fee: $40.00 Non-refundable 

Tuition Deposit: Equivalent to one week�s tuition rate and due by drop off on the child�s first 
day. 

Tuition deposits are credited to the child�s last week�s tuition, with two weeks written notice of 
child�s last day. 

Weekly Tuition Rates:  Due on Monday.  Late fee of $10 applies to payments  

5 Full Days  Full Days  Full Days  Full Days Half Days 
Infant Room $ 8 00 $ 40  $ 6  $80  $ .00 each 
Toddler Room $ 6 .00 $ 25  $ 50  75 $ .00 each 
Pre-K Room $340.00 $ 21  $ 40  $70  $ 7.00 each 

Half days are considered 5 or less hours per day. AM 6:30-1 :30  or PM 
1: 0-6pm  Weekly tuition remains the same regardless of illness or holiday.  Parent can go to 
app.hoppingin.com to offer their child�s slot to other parents when the child will not be in our 
care.  If another parent  the slot, a credit of $  for a half-day slot or $  for 
a full-day slot. 

Late pick up is any time after 6pm ( ) at a rate of $1.00 per minute. 

For children enrolled in half days, late pick up is anytime after 5 hours of care. 

Rates effective September 17 4 


